Newton South High School

Afternoon Departures

Trip Stop Number_ & Location Morning Arrival M T w T F
7500 BUS: ww ww ww ww ww ww
01 Longfellow @ Traffic Circle 8:20 AM

02 Washington & Belmore

03 Woodland & Hancock (NE)
04 Woodland and Hawthorne
05 Day & Commonwealth

South 8:50AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7501 BUS: JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ
01 Cragmore @ Aquaduct opp #49 8:20AM

02 Chestnut & Amherst
03 Moffat & Montclair

04 Avalon Apts @ Needham St N/A
South 8:50AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7502 BUS: TT PP PP PP PP PP
01 Auburn & Evergreen 8:10 AM

02 Auburn & Crescent

03 Comm Ave (N) & Windermere
04 Windermere & Comm. Ave (S)
05 Beacon & Carlton

South 8:50AM 3:55PM  3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7503 BUS: AL AL AL AL AL AL
01 Broken Tree & Old Farm 8:20AM
02 Opposite #210 Nahanton N/A
03 #303 Nahanton N/A

04 Hickory Cliff & White Pine
05 Elliot Opp Oak

South 850 AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7504 BUS: uu uu SS uu uu uu
01 Dickerman @ Aqueduct (#148) 8:25 AM

02 Homer & Cummings
03 Kenwood & Ashton

04 Saw Mill Brook & Spiers N/A
South 8:50AM 3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7505 BUS: YY AG AG AG AG AG
01 Dedham & Carlson 8:20AM

02 Saw Mill Brook & McCarthy
03 Vine & Botsford
04 Bryon (N) & Lagrange
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Newton South High School

Afternoon Departures

Trip Stop Number_ & Location Morning Arrival M T w T F
05 High Rock & Audubon
South 8:50AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7506 BUS: Il AA AA AA AA AA
01 St. Mary's & Concord 8:20AM

02 Grove & Cornell
03 Woodward & Pineridge

South 8:50AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7507 BUS: AD AD AD AD AD AD
01 Gordon opp Paulson @ Island 8:20AM
02 Beacon & Beaconwood N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
03 Beacon opp Beaconwood N/A
04 Commonwealth & Morton (N)
South 8:50AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7508 BUS: FF AP AP AP AP AP
01 #63 Lake Ave 8:25AM

02 Elliot & Frances
03 Oak & Chestnut

South 8:50AM 3:55PM  3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7509 BUS: SS NN vV NN NN NN
01 Glen & Warren 8:20AM

02 Gibbs & Sumner

03 Montvale & Bishopsgate

04 Acacia & Beacon

05 Woodman and Old Orchard
06 Suffolk & Kingsbury

South 8:50AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7510 BUS: AM AM AM AM AM AM
01 Lake & Hyde 8:25AM

02 Forest & Walnut
03 Goddard & Christina
South 8:50AM 3:55PM  3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM

7511 BUS: N/A N/A N/A N/A
Newton North - CTE kids 10:45AM 10:45AM
Newton South

7512 BUS: LL LL LL LL LL LL
01 Varick & Beacon 8:25AM
02 Allen opp Pine Ridge
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Newton South High School

Afternoon Departures

Trip Stop Number_ & Location Morning Arrival M T w T F
South 8:50AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7513 BUS: cC CcC cC cC cC cC
01 Langley & Langley Path 8:25AM

02 Florence & Tanglewood
03 Florence & Louise
04 #9 Hammond Pond Pkwy

South 8:50AM  3:55PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:55PM 3:55PM
7514 BUS: (o]0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
01 Opposite #210 Nahanton 8:20AM

02 #303 Nahanton
03 Saw Mill Brook & Spiers

South 8:50AM
7515 BUS: AB N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
01 Avalon Apts @ Needham St 8:30AM
South
7590 BUS: N/A NN NN NN JJ JJ
South N/A 6:45PM 6:45PM  6:45PM 6:45PM 6:45PM

01 Dedham & Carlson

02 Wiswall & McCarthy

03 Oak & Old Farm

04 Vine & Botsford

05 Bryon (N) & LaGrange
06 High Rock & Audubon

07 Florence & Louise

08 #9 Hammond Pond Pkwy
09 Woodman & Old Orchard
10 Acacia & Beacon

11 Glen & Warren

12 Langley & Langley Path
13 Sumner & Willow

7591 BUS: N/A RR RR RR PP PP
South N/A 6:45PM 6:45PM  6:45PM 6:45PM 6:45PM
01 Goddard & Christina
02 Avalon Apt @ Needham St
03 Oak & Chestnut
04 Elliot & Oak
05 Margaret & Charles
06 Lincoln & Woodward
07 Forest & Walnut

PRINTED: 9/14/2023  3:51:23 PM  PaAGE 3

B: ELL T: TEMPORARY NEWTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
DATABASE V1.08



Newton South High School

Trip
08
09

7592

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

7593

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Stop Number_ & Location

Morning Arrival
Kingman & Fisher
Hickory CIiff & White Pine

BUS: N/A

South N/A
Cragmore @ Aqueduct opp #49

Cornell & Grove

Auburn & Evergreen

Woodland & Hawthorn

Woodland & Hancock

Woodland & Windermere

Longfellow @ Traffic Cir (#59)

BUS: N/A

South N/A
Centre & Clark

#63 Lake Ave

Ashton & Kenwood

Gordon opp Paulson @ Island
Pine Ridge & Allen
Woodward & Beacon

Beacon & Carlton

Varick & Beacon

Fuller & Day

Fuller & Exeter

Homer & Cummings
Commonwealth & Morton

B: ELL T: TEMPORARY

Afternoon Departures
M T w T F

SS SS SS T TT
6:45PM  6:45PM  6:45PM 6:45PM 6:45PM

AF AF AF uu uu
6:45PM  6:45PM  6:45PM 6:45PM 6:45PM
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